DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.
ISIN: CA25039N4084

Overview

2024/07/17 21:23:02

Price
0.075 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

15.38% (0.01)

ISIN CA25039N4084
Symbol DAU
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.065 CAD (68,000)
0.075 CAD (35,000)

0.07 CAD
0.075 CAD
0.07 CAD
0.065 CAD
0.072615 CAD
32,500
2,360.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25039N4084&ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b0225d58f02b9d2984a502e5eaeb4136c8dbde94a95bb603c7f8b41b6953813&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e491c783d28079daf&time=1721337431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee9bf0bb897b6b13013047f36897fd112e41c516ccd25d306454dfab03a0343a&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc53990a2a82068d2&time=1721337431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad3a7202161709334f6093d66bfeb9334d63409150d8e3954dd77c038c324555&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5dbd3b283fad9fe6&time=1721337431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b11cb505ddaff0d2b3e45f9e73d536839629c84e3e2ba0b7844ed7d7e81e478&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b5cef6375169e713&time=1721337431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98c630d464fdae7c755331bd04ac9948dfc12b7041cbf9c9f2d6db6c289516d0&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9b4efc2176b6e9be&time=1721337431&tool=RSC

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:23:02

Price
0.075 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

15.38% (0.01)

CA25039N4084

DAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

11 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.065 CAD (68,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.075 CAD (35,000)
Open 0.07 CAD
High 0.075 CAD
Low 0.07 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.065 CAD
VWAP 0.072615 CAD
Volume (pcs) 32,500
Trading volume 2,360.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +85.71% +30.00% -53.57%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 +0.02 -0.08
Beta -0.20 2.06 0.82
Volatility = 169.03 161.92 134.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.
Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:23

21:58

08:01

08:14

Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.0475 EUR 0.00

0.075 CAD 0.00

0.04 EUR

0.00

0.048 EUR 0.00

0.0435 EUR 0.00

0.066 CAD (46,556
0.065 CAD (77,940
0.068 CAD (77,439
0.054 CAD (88,408
0.095 CAD (2024/04/03
0.035 CAD (2024/01/16
0.095 CAD (2024/04/03
0.030 CAD (2023/09/12

Number of
trades
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)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272964891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266077213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29492834

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 20:56 0.047 USD 0.00
05
2024/07/ 20:48 0.047 EUR 0.00
17

22

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067710

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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